
Show #1025 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 752 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis81.50

2 755 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing79.50

3 820 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps79.00

4 611 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham Elizabeth Worthman78.50

5 749 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents Riggin Brents71.00

6 847 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley Addison Kenley65.00

7 757 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins Toby Milton Coggins65.00

8 737 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner Sarah Garner57.00

9 656 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel51.00

10 627 Magnamus Chloe Cannon Michael Cannon50.00

11 817 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles46.50

12 718 MS Becaco Grayfour Dora Hillyer William E Lewis42.00

13 818 Trips Blue War Madeline St John Madeline St John41.00

14 922 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks Melanie Meeks38.50

15 676 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst Jessie Herbst35.50

16 769 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura35.00

17 816 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund James Young29.50

18 694 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight Stella Wight29.00

19 814 Petunia Macie Loewen Macie Loewen24.00

20 815 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young24.00

21 605 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC15.00



Show #1025 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 611 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 76.50 Elizabeth Worthman24.00

2 755 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 75.50 Lainey Grewing23.00

3 818 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 75.00 Madeline St John22.00

4 820 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 75.00 Caroline Phelps21.00

5 656 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 74.50 Carol Ann Hetzel20.00

6 752 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 74.50 William E Lewis19.00

7 847 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 74.50 Addison Kenley18.00

8 817 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 74.00 JB Jr Bowles17.00

9 726 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 73.50 Audrey Hart16.00

10 757 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.00 Toby Milton Coggins15.00

11 922 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 72.00 Melanie Meeks14.00

12 737 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 72.00 Sarah Garner13.00

13 749 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 71.50 Riggin Brents12.00

14 769 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 69.50 Klare Segura11.00

15 676 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 69.00 Jessie Herbst10.00

16 814 Petunia Macie Loewen 69.00 Macie Loewen9.00

17 816 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 68.50 James Young8.00

18 694 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 67.50 Stella Wight7.00

19 627 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 67.50 Michael Cannon6.00

20 815 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 66.50 Cherie Young5.00

21 605 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 64.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC4.00

22 718 MS Becaco Grayfour Dora Hillyer 63.50 William E Lewis3.00

23 721 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 59.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch2.00

OP2 24 725 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 54.50 Ella Hart1.00



Show #1025 (Rick Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 755 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 71.00 Lainey Grewing21.00

2 847 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 71.00 Addison Kenley20.00

3 752 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis19.00

4 820 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 70.50 Caroline Phelps18.00

5 757 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 70.50 Toby Milton Coggins17.00

6 749 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 69.50 Riggin Brents16.00

7 718 MS Becaco Grayfour Dora Hillyer 68.00 William E Lewis15.00

8 737 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 67.00 Sarah Garner14.00

9 676 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 67.00 Jessie Herbst13.00

10 611 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 66.00 Elizabeth Worthman12.00

11 656 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.50 Carol Ann Hetzel11.00

12 627 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 65.00 Michael Cannon10.00

13 815 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 63.00 Cherie Young9.00

14 818 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 61.50 Madeline St John8.00

15 769 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 60.50 Klare Segura7.00

16 817 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 58.50 JB Jr Bowles6.00

OP1 17 922 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 65.50 Melanie Meeks5.00

OP1 18 694 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 59.50 Stella Wight4.00

OP1 19 816 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 54.50 James Young3.00

OP2 20 814 Petunia Macie Loewen 47.50 Macie Loewen2.00

OP3+ 21 605 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 60.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC1.00



Show #1025 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 718 MS Becaco Grayfour Dora Hillyer 74.00 William E Lewis24.00

2 752 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 74.00 William E Lewis23.00

3 611 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 73.00 Elizabeth Worthman22.00

4 757 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 73.00 Toby Milton Coggins21.00

5 749 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.50 Riggin Brents20.00

6 755 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 72.50 Lainey Grewing19.00

7 820 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 71.50 Caroline Phelps18.00

8 656 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 70.00 Carol Ann Hetzel17.00

9 627 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 70.00 Michael Cannon16.00

10 817 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 70.00 JB Jr Bowles15.00

11 922 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 69.00 Melanie Meeks14.00

12 726 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 66.00 Audrey Hart13.00

13 847 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 64.50 Addison Kenley12.00

14 737 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 64.00 Sarah Garner11.00

15 816 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 63.00 James Young10.00

16 818 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 62.00 Madeline St John9.00

17 725 Kaitlyns Red Diablo Ella Hart 61.50 Ella Hart8.00

18 676 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 61.50 Jessie Herbst7.00

19 815 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 59.00 Cherie Young6.00

OP1 20 694 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 62.00 Stella Wight5.00

OP1 21 721 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 61.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch4.00

OP1 22 769 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 52.50 Klare Segura3.00

OP1 23 814 Petunia Macie Loewen 52.00 Macie Loewen2.00

DQ 605 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 0.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC0.00



Show #1025 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 749 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 72.00 Riggin Brents23.00

2 820 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 71.50 Caroline Phelps22.00

3T 752 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis20.50

3T 611 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 71.00 Elizabeth Worthman20.50

5 737 I Spin For Honey Sarah Garner 70.50 Sarah Garner19.00

6 627 Magnamus Chloe Cannon 70.50 Michael Cannon18.00

7T 755 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 70.00 Lainey Grewing16.50

7T 726 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 70.00 Audrey Hart16.50

9 847 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 69.00 Addison Kenley15.00

10 769 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 69.00 Klare Segura14.00

11 694 Mollys Jewel Grace Wight 68.50 Stella Wight13.00

12 757 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 68.00 Toby Milton Coggins12.00

13 814 Petunia Macie Loewen 67.00 Macie Loewen11.00

14 605 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 67.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC10.00

15T 817 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 67.00 JB Jr Bowles8.50

15T 816 Skippers Golden Queen Jocelyn Olund 67.00 James Young8.50

17 721 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 66.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch7.00

18T 676 Smooth N Chexy Jessie Herbst 66.00 Jessie Herbst5.50

18T 922 Wimpys Little Sipo Laura Meeks 66.00 Melanie Meeks5.50

20 815 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 64.50 Cherie Young4.00

21 656 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 64.00 Carol Ann Hetzel3.00

22 818 Trips Blue War Madeline St John 63.50 Madeline St John2.00

DQ 718 MS Becaco Grayfour Dora Hillyer 0.00 William E Lewis0.00


